OOSC PHOTOGRAPHY RELEASE FOR GENERAL MEMBERSHIP

I hereby authorize the Offutt Officers' Spouses' Club ("Offutt OSC") to publish photographs taken at any event related to the Offutt OSC for the year of 2021-2022 of myself; and I also authorize the Offutt OSC to use my name and/or likeness, for use in Offutt OSC's print, online and social media-based marketing materials, as well as any other publications that might pick up the photos via press release.

I hereby release and hold harmless the Offutt OSC from any reasonable expectation of privacy or confidentiality associated with the images specified above.

I attest that I have full capacity to enter into this release.

Authorized by:

I further acknowledge that my participation is voluntary and that I will not receive financial compensation of any type associated with the taking or publication of photographs or participation in Offutt OSC marketing materials or other Offutt OSC publications. I acknowledge and agree that publication of said photos confers no right of ownership or royalties whatsoever.

I hereby release the Offutt OSC and any third parties involved in the creation or publication of Offutt OSC publications, from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation.

,			
(Member Name, printed)			
(Member Signat	ure)		
Received & ackn	owledged by Members	hip Representative, Offutt OS	SC
Dated this	day of	, 20	